1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910781364703321

Ndlovu Malika

Invisible earthquake [[electronic resource] ] : a woman's journey
through stillbirth / / Malika Ndlovu

Athlone [South Africa], : Modjaji Books, 2009

1-920590-14-5
1-283-06345-X
9786613063458
1-920397-10-8
1-920397-60-4
1-920397-46-9

1 online resource (92 p.)

821.92

South African poetry (English)
Stillbirth

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

Front Cover; Title Page; Copyright Page; Contents; Malika's Journal;
Malika's Post Script; Accompanying; Women and Stillbirth: a medical
perspective; References; Resource List; Acnknowledgements; Author's
Bio; Back Cover

Ndlovu takes us right into the heart of her grief, she allows us into her
secret, dark place of the terrible loss of her third child who was
stillborn. The book speaks into the silence around this issue. Like
miscarriage, stillbirth is something women are supposed to get over
and move on with. Invisible Earthquake is placed in the wider South
African context by Sue Fawcus, in which she writes tenderly and
expertly about stillbirth from the point of view of a medical
practitioner, a specialist obstetrician.



