

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910781364703321
Autore	Ndlovu Malika
Titolo	Invisible earthquake [[electronic resource]] : a woman's journey through stillbirth / / Malika Ndlovu
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Athlone [South Africa], : Modjaji Books, 2009
ISBN	1-920590-14-5 1-283-06345-X 9786613063458 1-920397-10-8 1-920397-60-4 1-920397-46-9
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (92 p.)
Disciplina	821.92
Soggetti	South African poetry (English) Stillbirth
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	Front Cover; Title Page; Copyright Page; Contents; Malika's Journal; Malika's Post Script; Accompanying; Women and Stillbirth: a medical perspective; References; Resource List; Acnowledgements; Author's Bio; Back Cover
Sommario/riassunto	Ndlovu takes us right into the heart of her grief, she allows us into her secret, dark place of the terrible loss of her third child who was stillborn. The book speaks into the silence around this issue. Like miscarriage, stillbirth is something women are supposed to get over and move on with. Invisible Earthquake is placed in the wider South African context by Sue Fawcus, in which she writes tenderly and expertly about stillbirth from the point of view of a medical practitioner, a specialist obstetrician.